
LOUISVILLE SHUTTLE
SCHEDULE

Returning students will be picked up 
in the Winston's parking lot

Students needing to be dropped off at the Bakery should notify
the driver.
Students needing transportation to evening classes should
reach out to Student Services to work out a transportation
accommodation.

Gardiner Point residents will be 
picked up at the front entrance

Gardiner Point to Main Campus
 

Monday-Thursday

Departing Times:

8:40 am 

9:15 am  

9:40 am 

10:15 am 

  10:40 am

 11:15 am 

12:15 pm

6:40 am  

7:15 am 

7:40 am 

8:15 am

Main Campus to Gardiner Point
 

Monday-Thursday

Departing Times:

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

12:30pm  

2:30 pm 

3:00 pm 

3:30 pm 

1:00 pm

 1:30 pm 

2:00 pm  

Gardiner Point to Main Campus

Plus Friday

Departing Times:

8 am 

9:15 am 

10;45 am 

Main Campus to Gardiner Point

Plus Friday

Departing Times:

9:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm



ALTERNATE SHUTTLE
SCHEDULE

Returning students will be picked up 
in the Winston's parking lot

Gardiner Point residents will be 
picked up at the front entrance

Gardiner Point to Main Campus

Plus Friday

Departing Times:

8 am 

9:15 am 

10;45 am 

Main Campus to Gardiner Point

Plus Friday

Departing Times:

9:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

Gardiner Point to Main Campus
 

Monday-Thursday

Departing Times:

9:40 am

10:40 am

11:15 am  

12:15 pm6:40 am   

7:40 am 

8:40 am

Main Campus to Gardiner Point
 

Monday-Thursday

Departing Times:

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

12:30pm  

2:30 pm 

3:00 pm 

3:30 pm 

1:00 pm

 1:30 pm 

2:00 pm  

Students needing to be dropped off at the Bakery should notify
the driver.
Students needing transportation to evening classes should
reach out to Student Services to work out a transportation
accommodation.


