LOUISVILLE SHUTTLE Schedule

GARDINER POINT TO MAIN CAMPUS

Monday- Thursday Departing Times:

6:40 am	8:40 am	10:40 am
7:15 am	9:15 am	11:15 am
7:40 am	9:40 am	12:15 pm
8:15 am	10:15 am	

MAIN CAMPUS TO GARDINER POINT

Monday- Thursday Departing Times:

11:00 am	1:00 pm	2:30 pm
12:00 pm	1:30 pm	3:00 pm
12:30pm	2:00 pm	3:30 pm

GARDINER POINT TO MAIN CAMPUS

PLUS FRIDAY DEPARTING TIMES:

> 8 am 9:15 am 10:45 am

MAIN CAMPUS TO GARDINER POINT

PLUS FRIDAY Departing Times:

> 9:00 am 10:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm

Gardiner Point residents will be picked up at the front entrance

Returning students will be picked up in the Winston's parking lot

- Students needing to be dropped off at the Bakery should notify the driver.
- Students needing transportation to evening classes should reach out to Student Services to work out a transportation accommodation.

ALTERNATE SHUTTLE Schedule

GARDINER POINT TO MAIN CAMPUS

Monday- Thursday Departing Times:

6:40 AM	9:40 am	12:15 pm
7:40 am	10:40 am	
8:40 am	11:15 am	

MAIN CAMPUS TO GARDINER POINT

Monday- Thursday Departing Times:

11:00 am	1:00 pm	2:30 pm
12:00 pm	1:30 pm	3:00 pm
12:30pm	2:00 pm	3:30 pm

GARDINER POINT TO MAIN CAMPUS

PLUS FRIDAY DEPARTING TIMES:

> 8 am 9:15 am 10:45 am

MAIN CAMPUS TO GARDINER POINT

PLUS FRIDAY DEPARTING TIMES:

> 9:00 am 10:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm

Gardiner Point residents will be picked up at the front entrance

Returning students will be picked up in the Winston's parking lot

- Students needing to be dropped off at the Bakery should notify the driver.
- Students needing transportation to evening classes should reach out to Student Services to work out a transportation accommodation.